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Model – VK 14RR

VK-14RR Rotary Hammers technically 
equivalent to CP 14RR Hand Drill are 
designed for a wide variety of 
construction and maintenance 
applications such as driving or setting 
masonry anchors and drilling holes in 
concrete, bricks or rock. As a hammer, 
these tools can be used for chipping, 
scarifying, scaling and cleaning welds.

 Bolting applications - such as Raw bolts and   
 foundation bolting
 Quarry pop shots
 Plugging
 Demolition shots and sign-hanging
 Drilling in concrete, granite, limestone, brick work

Applications

 Spring retainer
• “D” handle with outside trigger
 Teasing throttle for precise control
 Muffler available to reduce noise
 Right-hand rotation

Features

Specifications

Weight

Length

Blow per Minute

Piston Stroke

Air Inlet

Air Pressure

Air Consumption

Retainer Type

Shank Size

Weight with Silencer

Metric

Model with Silencer - VK 14RRS

6.5 kg

480 mm

2520

35 mm

9.5 mm

6 bar

22 l/s

Spring

22 × 82.5 mm

7 kg

Imperial

14.3 lb

19”

2520

1.38”

3/8”

87 psi

47 cfm

Spring

7/8" X 3 1/4"

15.4 lb

Construction Air Tools – Hand Drill
Hand Drill – VK 14RR (15 lb)




