Construction Air Tools – Hand Drill Hand Drill – VK 14RR (15 lb)



VK-14RR Rotary Hammers technically equivalent to CP 14RR Hand Drill are designed for a wide variety of construction and maintenance applications such as driving or setting masonry anchors and drilling holes in concrete, bricks or rock. As a hammer, these tools can be used for chipping, scarifying, scaling and cleaning welds.

Applications

- Bolting applications such as Raw bolts and foundation bolting
- Quarry pop shots
- Plugging
- Demolition shots and sign-hanging
- Drilling in concrete, granite, limestone, brick work

Technical Data

Weight with Silencer

Model – VK 14RR		
Specifications	Metric	Imperial
Weight	6.5 kg	14.3 lb
Length	480 mm	19"
Blow per Minute	2520	2520
Piston Stroke	35 mm	1.38"
Air Inlet	9.5 mm	3/8"
Air Pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air Consumption	22 l/s	47 cfm
Retainer Type	Spring	Spring
Shank Size	22 × 82.5 mm	7/8" X 3 1/4"
Model with Silencer - VK 14RRS		

7 kg

Features

- Spring retainer
- "D" handle with outside trigger
- Teasing throttle for precise control
- Muffler available to reduce noise
- Right-hand rotation



Website: www.vikayonline.com | WhatsApp : + 91 9820079729 | Email : sales@vikayindia.com

15.4 lb